AAAAAAA

MENORAH
BIBLE FELLOWSHIP

50 DAYS of THANKFULNESS WHILE COUNTING THE OMER

From First Fruits — the Resurrection of Yeshua
To Pentecost / Shavuot - the giving of the Torah & Holy Spirit

SPIRITUAL THINGS

Day 1 Sunday April 20" YAH

Day 2 Monday April21°t  YESHUA

Day 3 Tuesday April 22" HOLY SPIRIT

Day 4 Wednesday April 23  BIBLE

Day 5 Thursday April 24" PRAYER

Day 6 Friday April 25" MUSIC

NEEDS

Day7S aturday April 26™  Food

Day 8 Sunday April 27" Water

Day 9 Monday April 28™  Shelter

Day 10 Tuesday April 29"  Transportation

Day 11 Wednesday April 30"  Clothing
CONGREGATION

Day 12 Thursday May 1% Menorah Bible Fellowship
Day 13 Friday May 2" Elders of MBF

Day 14 Saturday May 3™ Deacons of MBF

Day 15 Sunday May 4" Children of MBF

Day 16 Monday May 5" Youth of MBF

Day 17 Tuesday May 6 Young Adults of MBF
Day 18 Wednesday May 7" Couples of MBF

Day 19 Thursday May 9" Men of MBF

Day 20 Friday May 9" Women of MBF

Day 21 Saturday May 10" MBF Fellowships

Day 22 Sunday May 11% MBF Teachings

Day 23 Monday May 12" MBF Worship

Day 24 Tuesday May 13™ MBF Tech Team

Day 25 Wednesday May 14"  MBF Hospitality Team
Day 26 Thursday May 15% MBF Outreach

Day 27 Friday May 16™ MBF Facilities (Bullard Southern)



FAMILY
Day 28
Day 29
Day 30
Day 31
Day 32
Day 33
Day 34
Day 35
Day 36

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

HIS SPECIAL DAYS

Day 37 Monday
Day 38 Tuesday
Day 39 Wednesday
Day 40 Thursday
Day 41 Friday

Day 42 Saturday
Day 43 Sunday
Day 44 Monday
Day 45 Tuesday
BONUS DAYS

Day 46 Wednesday
Day 47 Thursday
BONUS PEOPLE

Day 48 Friday

Day 49 Saturday
Day 50 Sunday

May 17"
May 18™
May 19"
May 20"
May 21
May 22"
May 23™
May 24"
May 25%

May 26"
May 27
May 28"
May 29"
May 30™
May 31
June 1*
June 2"
June 3™

June 4"
June 5t

June 6™
June 7t"
June 8™

Dad

Mom

Brothers

Sisters

Grandparents - Mom Side
Grandparents - Dad Side
Aunts

Uncles

Cousins

Sabbath

Passover
Unleavened Bread
First Fruits
Counting of The Omer
Shavuot

Trumpets

Yom Kippur

Sukkot

Purim
Hanukkah

Teachers
Mentors
Friends



